Summary of Questionnaire Responses 18 Jan-29 Feb 2016

A total of 98 people responded using the online questionnaire & its paper version
but a number of them have not responded to some or all of the questions. The
percentages shown below are of the number of people who answered each
question.

Policy No. of Agree Disagree | Hasno | No of
number responders | with with view on | comments
policy policy policy received from
individuals
Contact 93
details
AS-H1 92 82% 4% 14% 15
AS-H2 90 68% 28% 4% 35
AS-H3 90 70% 24% 6% 25
AS-H4 92 82% 10% 8% 19
AS-H5 92 92% 6% 2% 16
AS-H6 93 71% 19% 10% 28
AS-Ecl 91 85% 10% 5% 20
AS-Ec2 93 89% 4% 7% 14
AS-Ec3 91 73% 22% 5% 35
AS-Enl 92 91% 6% 3% 15
AS-En2 92 95% 4% 1% 16
AS-En3 91 93% 6% 1% 14
AS-Infl 91 87% 9% 4% 15
AS-Inf2 92 92% 6% 2% 16
AS-Inf3 91 90% 4% 6% 5
AS-Inf4 91 87% 9% 4% 39
Comments:
NDP 53
Housing 138
Economy 69
Environment 45
Infrastructure 75
Total 380




